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FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE

SUPERMARKET

SPECIALITY

RESTAURANT

OFFICE

TOTAL

(AMENITIES)

AREA (m2)

2500

850

310

400

4060

(58)

(STORAGE) (183)

CAR PARK SCHEDULE STAGE 1

SUPERMARKET

SPECIALITY

RESTAURANT

OFFICE

STAFF

TOTAL

AREA (m2) RATE CAR No. REQ'D
2500

850

310

400

4060

@4.4 / 100 m2

@4.4 / 100 m2

X 65%@1/7 m2

@ 1 / 40 m2

110

38

28

10

40

226

CAR No. PROVIDED

248 (176@ GRADE + 72@
BASEMENT)

*NOTE: SERVICE VEHICLES AND TROLLEY BAYS ARE AS INDICATED ON DWGS.
TYPICAL AISLE WIDTH IS 6200
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