## TWEED COAST ROAD RESTAURANT 150 m2 RL. 5.875 OUTDOOR ROOM REFUSE RL. 6.25 BACK OF HOUSE (TO FUTURE DETAIL) SHOPS 631 m2 SUPERMARKET 2500m2 RL7.130 MAIN STREET RL. 6.75 RL. 7.00 1 :40 RAMP FOR LANDSCAPE DETAIL REFER TO EDAW LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS REPORT SHOPS 219 m2 RL. 7.250 SHOPS 160 m2 RL. 7.250 CASUARINA WAY

INDICATIVE FUTURE DEVELOPMENTS

## FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE

FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE				
	AREA (m2)			
SUPERMARKET	2500			
SPECIALITY	850			
RESTAURANT	310			
OFFICE	400			
TOTAL	4060			
(AMENITIES)	(58)			
(STORAGE)	(183)			

## CAR PARK SCHEDULE STAGE 1

	AREA (m2)	RATE	CAR No. REQ'D	CAR No. PROVIDE		
SUPERMARKET	2500	@4.4 / 100 m2	110			
SPECIALITY	850	@4.4 / 100 m2	38			
RESTAURANT	310	X 65%@1/7 m2	28			
OFFICE	400	@ 1 / 40 m2	10			
STAFF			40			
TOTAL	4060		226	248 (176@ GRADE + 72@ BASEMENT)		
*NOTE: SERVICE VEHICLES AND TROLLEY BAYS ARE AS INDICATED ON DWGS. TYPICAL AISLE WIDTH IS 6200						

Site Plan

## Donovan Hill

112 Bowen Street
Spring Hill QLD 4000
BRISBANE AUSTRALIA
ABN 80 806 378 831
TEL.+61 7 3831 3255
FAX+61 7 3831 3266

CONSULTANTS

Kings Beach No. 2

PROJECT

**Casuarina Town** Centre Project
Application Drawings
LOCATION
Casurina Beach

30.01.09 REVISED DA ISSUE 02.12.08 FOR REVIEW 05.08.08 REVISED DA ISSUE 16.05.08 REVISED DA ISSUE 29.02.08 DA ISSUE 11.02.08 REVISED FINAL REVIEW C 31.01.08 REVISED FINAL REVIEW B 18.01.08 FINAL REVIEW 16.01.08 AMMENDMENT A 15.01.08 DA AMMENDMENT 2

PROJECT No: 874 SCALE @ A1: As indicated CAD FILE: DRAWN BY: JS CHECKED BY: BD COPYRIGHT: DONOVAN HILL SHEET TITLE

DESCRIPTION

ISSUE DATE

Site Plan and Schedules

DA05